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L B S Centre for Science and Technology. Thiruvananthapuram-the centre has approved the revised course fee of various courses - Sanctioncd -Orders issucd. 
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LBS CENTRE FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (A Government of Kerala Undertaking) Nandavanam, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 033, Kerala Phone: 0471 - 2324396, 2324148, 2324101; Fax: 0471 - 2337055 Email: director. lbs@kerala.gov.in: Website: www.lbscentre.kerala.gov.in 

Name of course 

Certificate 

The centre has revised the course fees of various courses shown as below with effect from 

Construction Quality 
Auditing (On-Line) 

Basic Computer 
Familiarization 

Certified Computer 
Operator 

Junior Animator 
Course 

Junior Programmer 
Course 

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram 

Duration 

6days 

Proceedings 

1 Month 

1 Month 

1 Month 

Existing 
COurse 

fees 

Rs.1800 

Rs.600 

Rs.700 

Rs.700 

ORDER 

2 Months Rs.1500 

Existing 
certificate 

fees 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Revised 
Course 

Fee 

Rs.2500 

Rs.1500 

Rs.1600 

Rs.1600 

17/12/2025 

Rs.2500 

Admission 
fee 

Rs.100 

Rs.100 

Rs.100 

Rs.100 

Rs.100 

Sd/. 

Certificate 

Dr.M. Abdul Rahiman 
DIRECTOR 

Forwarded/By Order 

Deputy Director 

fee 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 

Rs.200 
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