



LBS CENTRE FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking)

Nandavanam, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 033, Kerala
 Phone: 0471 - 2324396, 2324148, 2324101; Fax: 0471 - 2337055
 Email: director.lbs@kerala.gov.in; Website: www.lbscentre.kerala.gov.in

Proceedings
 L B S Centre for Science and Technology, Thiruvananthapuram—the centre has approved the revised course fee of various courses - Sanctioned -Orders issued.

B4/2123/2024

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram

17/12/2025

ORDER

The centre has revised the course fees of various courses shown as below with effect from 01.01.2026.

Sl no	Name of course	Duration	Existing course fees	Existing certificate fees	Revised Course Fee	Admission fee	Certificate fee
1	Certificate - Construction Quality Auditing (On-Line)	6 days	Rs.1800	Rs.200	Rs.2500	Rs.100	Rs.200
2	Basic Computer Familiarization	1 Month	Rs.600	Rs.200	Rs.1500	Rs.100	Rs.200
3	Certified Computer Operator	1 Month	Rs.700	Rs.200	Rs.1600	Rs.100	Rs.200
4	Junior Animator Course	1 Month	Rs.700	Rs.200	Rs.1600	Rs.100	Rs.200
5	Junior Programmer Course	2 Months	Rs.1500	Rs.200	Rs.2500	Rs.100	Rs.200

Sd/-
 Dr. M. Abdul Rahiman
 DIRECTOR
 Forwarded/By Order

Deputy Director